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AJ833A

HPE AJ833A LC | LC 242 OM3 2 it 0.5m 1 ELL4HERE , 491023-001

IBEF OM3 # T SHE N MEEIEEESERE 10GBase-SR, 10GBase-LRM, SFP+ 1 QSFP+ Ug2%28 , BIR 10
SHEiFAREE, ZEBIRMEIEE 50/125 :8EM @B IR UKL LED F1 VCSEL AR K 10
S AR BE BT B AEERE,

M

o TS5 : AJB33A

o f&f P/N : 491023-001

o TEMA . KHTE

o F—URAUERERE (1)L LC N5
o FETURAYERERE (1) €I LC N
e RE: 05m

« EAfE: KigE

o HEZ1E 3 (OM3) KM% 850 nm Y 2000 MHz.km EMB,



{#F 850 nm VCSEL j&ifT 10 Gigabit (& , &i==[iE 300 K
o LCIEZERT :10.75mm & x 12.5mm B x 50mm j§ ( TEETxK)
* RRAEREEIBHE 1 0.50dB
BIR)E 2 E318%E £ 0.30 dB
o HARIEEISHE : -25dB
o EEMF : PVC
o MRELRIME : 900 Om
o EEEHH : PVC (OFNR &4 )
o EEIME 18K
o LHENIHELTT : 100 N (445 Ibs)
o RHEBRIRET : 50 N (222 Ibs)
o BRAHIRETE : 100 N/cm
o T (INE) RVEMFAE : 5.0 EX (1.97 &)
o REA (58 m/IVE/FE : 3.0 EX (1.2%&T)
* MERRE : 750 N/cm
o MHEEM : 1,000 RIEER
o MM : 5,000 RIER
* 1300 nm EHYRIE : 1.0 dB/km
* 850 nm EEHIE=R : 3.5 dB/km
o TERRE : -20°C E +70°C
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